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SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
KISWAHILI
SCIENCE

83%

39.8 BELOW 40

89%

A [41 - 50]

E [01 - 10]

SSTSCI
GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: HANANG

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
GRADE

REGION: MANYARA MORIAH

CME

77%
76%
72%

MATHEMATICS

SOCIAL STUDIES

PASS % BY SEX
8 8

REGISTERED/SAT

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION
0%

TOTAL ABSENT
GRADE ANALYSIS/SEX

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 E [01 - 10]

GRADES TOTAL
9
7
0
0
0

0%
0%

56%
44%

F 0

M 0

REGISTERED 16 100%
SAT 16 100%
ABSENTEES 0 0%
PASSED 16 100%
FAILED 0 0% 49% 51%
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1 NICKSON MARTINE M 42 A 42 A 50 A 50 A 42 A 42 A 268 44.6 A 1
2 ASIA HAMISI F 40 B 45 A 45 A 46 A 44 A 44 A 263 43.8 A 2
3 ADRIAN KINYAIYA M 44 A 39 B 44 A 48 A 46 A 40 B 261 43.4 A 3
4 ANGEL FRANK F 44 A 46 A 46 A 44 A 38 B 42 A 259 43.2 A 4
5 MICOL MTEI F 40 B 46 A 43 A 44 A 36 B 46 A 255 42.4 A 5
6 MARK RAYSON M 48 A 40 B 45 A 42 A 38 B 38 B 251 41.8 A 6
7 MARY SHAYO F 34 B 40 B 47 A 48 A 41 A 38 B 248 41.3 A 7
8 FIONA MANDITI F 40 B 42 A 45 A 44 A 32 B 44 A 246 41.0 A 8
9 ABDUL HAMISI M 42 A 48 A 47 A 35 B 36 B 36 B 244 40.6 A 9
10 ABIGAEL IBRAHIM F 42 A 40 B 45 A 42 A 30 C 40 B 238 39.7 B 10
11 MICHAEL MAKWETA M 34 B 37 B 47 A 36 B 30 C 42 A 225 37.5 B 11
12 PRAYGOD PHILIPO M 42 A 37 B 46 A 39 B 34 B 26 C 224 37.3 B 12
13 GRACE ELIFURAHA F 30 C 42 A 42 A 34 B 36 B 40 B 224 37.3 B 13
14 ILHAM SHABAN F 34 B 40 B 44 A 38 B 28 C 32 B 215 35.8 B 14
15 ROMUALD NICOLAUS M 32 B 36 B 42 A 31 B 29 C 31 B 201 33.4 B 15
16 COSMASS FAUSTINE M 30 C 45 A 40 B 24 C 32 B 28 C 199 33.1 B 16
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